1103A-33TG2,Fuel Tank
Capacity: 130Ltr,with local body type canopy
and ATS.)

AFT Discount TaJr VZ4r Canying change    .

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

In Words

Start Date

Defivery Address

Delay Charge

Warranty

Payment Mode

Grand Tctal :                      1,360,000.00

One Million Three Hundred Sixty Thousand Taka Only

04 October 2021                        ,     Completion Date                                  20 October 2021

House # 06, Road # 18, Block -A, Banani,Contact Person -Md. Shah Zamal Phone -01755-620774

N/A

24 Months from commissioning

30% payment after0% completion.